	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IUGNF66-33485-50
	IUGNF66-33485-50 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IUGNF66-33485-50
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 134.92000 (This price is for reference only)
		 IUGNF66-33485-50 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IUGNF66-33485-50  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-70AAA/BL2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 12.0V 650MAH
CSA-11266 Bud Industries  KIT CHAMPION SUPPRT ANGLE 1 PAIR
CST373 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 36X6X4" GREY
PA-1108-BT Bud Industries  PANEL ALUMINUM 19" BLK TEXTURED
1502374 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
EZB-050 Tripp Lite  DISPLAY CBL DGTL PVC TRUNK 50'
6374646-4 TE Connectivity  C/A MTRJ TO LC MM OFNP
4-6435028-4 TE Connectivity  C/A 50/125 12FIB PLE MPO
A9BBA-1606F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF16A/AF16/AFF16A
0982681010 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE D 31POS
10-001.5-152 Aries Electronics  CABLE 10POS .100 JUMPER 1.5 INCH
09457511114 Harting  RJI KABEL AWG 26/7 OUTDO IP20
M1RXK-2636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR26K/MC26M/X
M3DMK-3418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR34K/MC34M/MCG34K
A3KKA-2036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-APK20A/ AE20G / APK20A
3476/20 100 3M  CABLE GND PLN 20 COND .05" 100'
5152C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  20 AWG 2 COND 100' SHLD
M244836 WH002 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 16AWG WH 500'
PPM1230 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG SLATE 100'
460619 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG GREEN 1000'
GES189F-C Panduit Corp  GROMMET EDGE SLOT NATURAL
NST-3/8-BLACK 3M  HEATSHRINK 3/8 BLACK
PSTH 1 1/2 BK SPL SCX SPEC 3M  HEAT SHRINK PSTH 1 1/2 BK 50'SP
HSTT38-CC Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK CLEAR .38"
1568302029 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 RS/SW
IEGBX1-32432-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELTK1-1REC4-26054-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGZX111-30520-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
2-5000-P10-H-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
TPA-30 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE TEL POWER 30A 170V
0481.750HXM Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V ALARM IND W/MARK .750A
MDA-30-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 30A 250V T-LAG CER
TCF250-100T-RB-B-0.5 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.1A CHIP
P6SMB160A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC SMD
P4KE160AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC AXIAL
SMB10J22AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC SMB
MSMBJ100CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO214AA
1N6144A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 9.1VWM BPKG AXIAL
JANTXV1N6142A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.6VWM GPKG AXIAL
NCP360SNAFT1G ON Semiconductor  IC CTLR USB POS OVP PMOSF 5TSOP
	IUGNF66-33485-50  keywords
	    	IUGNF66-33485-50
	IUGNF66-33485-50  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IUGNF66-33485-50  pdf
	IUGNF66-33485-50  datasheet
	IUGNF66-33485-50  price
	IUGNF66-33485-50  distributor
	electronic components IUGNF66-33485-50
	IUGNF66-33485-50  Circuit Protection
	IUGNF66-33485-50  Circuit Breakers
	IUGNF66-33485-50  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
	IUGNF66-33485-50
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .